
2024-09-01 : Nice - Auron
Race results : Toutes

1 Matteo BERTRAND Cicli Guizzardi ASD S1 03:00:32.938
2 Antoine MAGAUD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 03:01:21.677
3 Florent PERRUQUETTI Ceramica GC S1 03:01:34.497
4 Grégory DURANDO Martigues Sport Cyclisme S1 03:01:44.547
5 Maxime FOLCO AMSL VTT Levens S1 03:01:44.920
6 Tony MEZURE Ceramica GC V1 03:01:58.465
7 Thomas DRUART Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya S2 03:02:01.835
8 Florent ICARD Team Alpi Mercantour S1 03:02:11.513
9 Louis BONNET Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:02:25.491
10 Fabien POUCHOL Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERAS3 03:02:28.366
11 Julien PLUMER Terra Team V1 03:02:36.471
12 Mael EPAILLY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 03:02:36.512
13 Thomas MENEI Cavigal Nice Sports J 03:02:37.154
14 Allan JOUAN Vélo Sprint Biotois J 03:02:56.716
15 Corentin DEBORT - S3 03:03:04.118
16 Nathan PELLE Vélo Club Rochevillois J 03:03:04.760
17 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Terra Team SV1 03:03:33.212
18 Louis EGRAZ Vélo Sprint Biotois E 03:03:53.208
19 Andréa CRACCHIOLO UCMonaco J 03:04:07.746
20 Charles-Henri PEROT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 03:04:07.812
21 Raphaël IGORA Vélo Club Rochevillois J 03:04:23.152
22 Karim GABRILLARGUES Terra Team V1 03:04:24.103
23 Sébastien GRAILLE Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu E 03:05:00.993
24 Yann GIRARD Cavigal Nice Sports V3 03:05:20.306
25 Jules HUMBERT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 03:05:46.920
26 Julien CHEVAL Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 03:05:57.694
27 Jean François SAGNIER Cyclo Club le rouret V2 03:07:02.251
28 Cyrille RAYEBOIS Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERASV4 03:07:12.756
29 Julien CHANUT Carros Team Cycliste S3 03:07:15.341
30 Florian BATAILLE Terra Team S2 03:07:47.993
31 Yuri GORI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 03:08:24.035
32 Jerome LEMOINE Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya V1 03:09:11.100
33 Hugo WEISS Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 03:09:52.022
34 David MASSON Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:10:31.952
35 Nathan RICHARD Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:10:31.994
36 Jean-philippe ASTRADE Terra Team V5 03:14:58.644
37 Jean-Michel BACHOT Vélo Sprint Biotois V3 03:15:16.013
38 Arnaud COLOMIES - V4 03:15:19.983
39 Marc WENDLING Vélo Club Menton V4 03:15:48.954
40 Yannick PORTANERI Terra Team S3 03:16:11.824
41 Eric BONETTI Ceramica GC S3 03:16:41.684
42 Ronan OPPENEAU Terra Team S1 03:16:55.249
43 Sebastien MIHEL Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V3 03:17:03.127
44 Bertrand BOUDIC Cavigal Nice Sports SV5 03:17:09.000
45 Julien OBERTI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 03:17:53.769
46 Raphael DELAPLACE Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERAV5 03:18:05.142
47 Guillaume SIC Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S3 03:18:12.669
48 Thibault RENOUD Union Cycliste Grassoise SV5 03:18:29.357
49 Marcello LANZO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERASV4 03:18:35.932
50 Stéphane DELLERBA Vélo Club Menton SV5 03:18:39.035
51 Bruno ALBERT Vélo Sprint Biotois A5 03:18:45.465
52 Vincent BOEDEC Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERAS3 03:19:37.968
53 Thomas DROUET Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERAV2 03:19:38.939
54 Gael RABILLER Terra Team S1 03:19:53.518
55 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise V5 03:19:58.791
56 Luc RENAUD SLVence S5 03:20:10.309
57 Christophe MENEI CSPMercantour V3 03:20:52.803
58 David RAYNAUD Cavigal Nice Sports V3 03:22:01.456
59 Francois-marie BARBIER Vélo Sprint Biotois SV4 03:24:21.843
60 Olivier GARAVAGNO Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya V2 03:25:30.019
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61 Tanguy MILLON Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 03:25:49.520
62 Frederic DELON Cyclo Club le rouret V4 03:28:12.697
63 Hervé VORA Cavigal Nice Sports A4 03:31:19.445
64 Thomas BORGHI Vélo Sprint Biotois E 03:31:24.883
65 Andrew-Roy TINSLEY Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERASV4 03:34:53.861
66 Frédéric JURIE Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERAV3 03:35:15.759
67 Jeremy BEAUDI Terra Team S1 03:35:33.004
68 Aurelia BORIO Terra Team F 03:35:33.254
69 Ridan TELLAÏ M.N.C.A.S J 03:36:13.989
70 Christophe DUVALLET CAPeymeinade SV5 03:38:47.838
71 Sylvain LEBRET CAPeymeinade SV5 03:38:48.066
72 Justin SCHMITT Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERAS5 04:03:56.068
73 Jean Marc DELLATORRE Trinité Sport Cyclisme SV6 04:11:13.522
74 Emmanuel MARTINS GOMES Terra Team V5 04:25:31.037
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